
  

VEGAN-VEGANO June - 2022 
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 2 

 

 3 

 

   

  
   

     

POTATOES SALAD WITH TOMATO, PEPPER, 

CUCUMBER AND OLIVES  
 

BATTERED SEITAN  
 

VEGETABLES AU GRATIN  
 

VEGETABLE SOY DESSERT  
 
 

    

CREAM OF LEEK AND POTATO SOUP  
 

TOFU IN TOMATO SAUCE  
 

CAULIFLOWER  
 

FRUIT  
 

 

    

CHICKPEAS WITH RICE AND VEGETABLES 

(PEPPER, CARROT AND POTATO)  
 

VEGETABLE HAMBURGER  
 

LETTUCE AND TOMATO  
 

FRUIT  
 
 
 

6 

 

 7 

 

 8 

 

 9 

 

 10 

 

   

RICE WITH VEGETABLES  

  

GRILLED SEITAN  

  

RATATOUILLE  

  

VEGETABLE SOY DESSERT  
  
 

    

ZUCCHINI AND CAULIFLOWER CREAM 

WITH CROUTONS  
 

VEGETARIAN BURRITOS  

 

GREEN SALAD  
 

FRUIT  
 
 

    

PASTA SALAD WITH SWEETCORN AND 

TOMATO  
 

VEGETABLE HAMBURGER  
 

VEGETABLE SOY DESSERT  
 
 

    

POTATOES STEW  
 

TOFU IN SAUCE WITH VEGETABLES  
 

SAUTEED VEGETABLES AND BEAN SPROUTS  
 

FRUIT  
 
 

    

LENTIL SALAD WITH VINAIGRETTE  
 

VEGETABLE PIZZA  
 

VEGETABLE SOY DESSERT  
 
 
 

 

13 

 

 14 

 

 15 

 

 16 

 

 17 

 

 
   

RUSSIAN SALAD WITH DRESSING 

(POTATO, CARROT,SWEETCORN AND 

OLIVES)  

  

CHICKPEAS WITH TOMATO SAUCE  

  

FRUIT  
  

 

    

PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE  
 

BATTERED SEITAN  
 

ONION RINGS  
 

FRUIT  
 

 

    

PASTA SOUP WITH VEGETABLES STOCK  
 

HUMMUS  
 

GRILLED PEPPER  
 

VEGETABLE SOY DESSERT  
 

 

    

RICE WITH TOMATO SAUCE  
 

SPINACH CROQUETTES  
 

BAKED AUBERGINE WITH HONEY AND 

SESAME  
 

FRUIT  
 
 

    

VEGETABLE FIDEUÀ  
 

TOFU WITH VEGETABLES STEW  
 

JELLY  
 

 
 

 

20 

 

 21 

 

 22 

 

 23 

 

  
 

 
   

PASTA SOUP WITH VEGETABLE STOCK  

  

VEGETABLE PIZZA  

  

VEGETABLE SOY DESSERT  
  
 

    

VEGETABLE SOUP WITH CROUTONS  
 

CANNELLONI OF SPINACH GRATIN WITH 

BECHAMEL OF SOY MILK  
 

FRUIT  
 
 

    

MACARONI WITH TOMATO SAUCE  
 

CHICKPEAS WITH ONION CARROT AND 

ZUCCHINI  
 

VEGETABLE SOY DESSERT  
 
 

    

Special Menu 

End of Term 

Party 

 
   
 
 

 

 
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

 
   

  
   

  
   

  
   

  
   

 
  

        

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   



 

 

VEGAN-VEGANO 
Junio - 2022 
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 2 

 

 3 

 

   
  

   
     

ENSALADA DE PATATAS, TOMATE, 

PIMIENTO, PEPINO Y ACEITUNAS  
 

SEITAN REBOZADO  
 

VERDURAS GRATINADAS  
 

POSTRE VEGETAL DE SOJA  
 

 

    

CREMA DE PUERRO Y PATATA  
 

TOFU EN SALSA DE TOMATE  
 

COLIFLOR  
 

FRUTA  
 
 

    

GARBANZOS CON ARROZ Y VERDURAS 

(PIMIENTO, ZANAHORIA Y PATATA)  
 

HAMBURGUESA VEGETAL  
 

LECHUGA Y TOMATE  
 

FRUTA  
 

 
 

6 

 

 7 

 

 8 

 

 9 

 

 10 

 

   

ARROZ CON VERDURAS  

  

SEITAN A LA PLANCHA  

  

SAMFAINA  

  

POSTRE VEGETAL DE SOJA  
  
 

    

CREMA DE CALABACÍN Y COLIFLOR CON 

PICATOSTES  
 

BURRITOS VEGETARIANOS  
 

ENSALADA VERDE  
 

FRUTA  
 
 

    

ENSALADA DE PASTA, MAÍZ Y TOMATE  
 

HAMBURGUESA VEGETAL  
 

POSTRE VEGETAL DE SOJA  
 
 

    

PATATAS GUISADAS  
 

TOFU EN SALSA CON VERDURAS  
 

VERDURAS SALTEADAS Y BROTES DE 

JUDÍA  
 

FRUTA  
 
 

    

LENTEJAS EN VINAGRETA  
 

PIZZA JARDINERA  
 

POSTRE VEGETAL DE SOJA  
 
 
 

 

13 

 

 14 

 

 15 

 

 16 

 

 17 

 

 
   

ENSALADILLA RUSA NATURAL ALIÑADA 

(PATATA, ZANAHORIA, MAÍZ Y 

ACEITUNAS)  

  

GARBANZOS CON SALSA DE TOMATE  

  

FRUTA  
  
 

    

CODITOS DE PASTA CON SALSA DE 

TOMATE  
 

SEITAN REBOZADO  
 

AROS DE CEBOLLA  
 

FRUTA  
 

 

    

SOPA DE PASTA CON CALDO VEGETAL  
 

HUMMUS  
 

PIMIENTO ASADO  
 

POSTRE VEGETAL DE SOJA  
 
 

    

ARROZ CON TOMATE  
 

CROQUETAS DE ESPINACAS  
 

BERENJENA AL HORNO CON MIEL Y 

SESAMO  
 

FRUTA  
 

 

    

FIDEUA CON VERDURITAS  
 

TOFU A LA JARDINERA  
 

GELATINA  
 
 
 

 

20 

 

 21 

 

 22 

 

 23 

 

  
 

 
   

SOPA DE PASTA CON CALDO VEGETAL  

  

PIZZA VEGETAL  

  

POSTRE VEGETAL DE SOJA  
  

 

    

CREMA DE VERDURAS CON COSTRONES 

DE PAN  
 

CANELONES DE ESPINACAS 

GRATINADOS CON BECHAMEL DE LECHE 

DE SOJA  
 

FRUTA  
 
 

    

MACARRONES CON TOMATE  
 

GARBANZOS SALTEADOS CON CEBOLLA 

ZANAHORIA Y CALABACIN  
 

POSTRE VEGETAL DE SOJA  
 

 

 
Menú Especial 

Fiesta Fin de 

Curso 
 

 
   

 
 

 

 
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

 
   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
 
  

        

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
 


